Hutchinson County Taxing Entities

City of Borger

% Garrett Spradling

PO Box 5250

Borger, TX 79008
administration@borgertx.gov

City of Fritch

% Drew Brassfield

PO Box 758

Fritch, TX 79036
citymanager@fritchcityhall.com

City of Stinnett

% Dirk Downs

PO Drawer 909

Stinnett, TX 79083
smiller@cityofstinnett.com

City of Sanford

% Jean Aranda

PO Box 220

Sanford, TX 79083
sanfordcityhall208@gmail.com

Borger ISD

% Chance Welch

PO Box 1177

Borger, TX 79008
chance.welch@borgerisd.net

Sanford Fritch ISD
% Jim McClellan

PO Box 1290

Fritch, TX 79036
imcllellan@sfisd.net

PSP CISD

% Jamie Copley

PO Box 3440

Stinnett, TX 79083
jamie.copley@regionl6.net

Spring Creek ISD

% Danny Finch

HCR 1 Box 2171
Skellytwon, TX 79080
www.springcreekisd.net

Hutchinson County
% Judge Cindy Irwin
PO Box 790

Stinnett, TX 79083

judgeirwin@hutchinsoncnty.com

Frank Phillips College
% Glendon Forgey

PO Box 5118

Borger, TX 79007
gforgey@fpctgx.edu

Hospital District

% Dina Hermes

100 Medical Dr

Borger, TX 79007
dina.hermes@goldenplains.org

Panhandle Groundwater
% Britney Britten

PO Box 637

Whitedeer, TX 79097
britney@pgcd.us




Palo Duro River Auth
% Robert P. Howell

PO Box 99

Spearman, TX 79029
pdra@dishmail.com

North Plains Groundwater
% Steve Walthour

PO Box 795

Dumas, TX 79029
swalthour@northplainsgcd.org
prhoades@northplainsgcd.org




PANHANDLE GROUNDWTAER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
UPDATED: 09.15.2022

PRESIDENT:
Jim Thompson (Pct. 6)
(806)-678-9992

VICE PRESIDENT:
Chancy Cruse (Pct. 5)
(806)883-2501

SECRETARY:
David Hodges (Pct. 2)
(806)440-6924

DIRECTOR:
Danny Hardcastle (Pct. 8)
(806)883-2501

DIRECTOR:
Devin Sinclair (Pct. 1)
(806)270-0563

DIRECTOR:
John. R. Spearman, Jr. (Pct. 3)
(806)883-2501

DIRECTOR:
Lee Peterson (Pct. 9)
(806)674-8378

DIRECTOR:
Charles Bowers (Pct. 4)
(806)883-2501

DIRECTOR:
Bill Breeding (Pct.7)
(806)-662-2406



